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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return
Sat 11/11/2017 TBD Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ Dawg

Swimming/Diving Meet
NMSU Natatorium Swimming Pool TBD TBD

Fri 12/01/2017 4:00 pm Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ APS Invitational Albuquerque
West Mesa Aquatic Center

3:00 pm

Sat 12/02/2017 All Day Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ APS Invitational Albuquerque
West Mesa Aquatic Center

TBD

Sat 01/06/2018 TBD Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ LCHS Invite Las Cruces
NMSU Natatorium Swimming Pool

TBD TBD

Sat 01/13/2018 TBD Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ Albuquerque
Academy Swimming/Diving Meet

Albuquerque Academy TBD

Sun 01/14/2018 All Day Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ Albuquerque
Academy Swimming/Diving Meet

Albuquerque Academy TBD

Fri 01/19/2018 TBD Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ Belen
Swimming/Diving Meet

Belen
BELEN HIGH SCHOOL

TBD

Sat 01/20/2018 All Day Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ Belen
Swimming/Diving Meet

Belen
BELEN HIGH SCHOOL

TBD

Fri 02/02/2018 TBD Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ District Meet Carlsbad
Carlsbad High School

TBD

Sat 02/03/2018 All Day Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ District Meet Carlsbad
Carlsbad High School

TBD

Fri 02/16/2018 TBD Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ State Meet Albuquerque
ALBUQUERQUE ACADEMY HIGH

TBD

Sat 02/17/2018 All Day Swimming / Diving:  LCHS @ State Meet Albuquerque
ALBUQUERQUE ACADEMY HIGH

TBD


